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Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned
Basis weight g.m -2 ISO 536

Additional Information about �e Navigator Company, Mills and Products:
�e Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by NepCon in accordance with FSC-STD-40-004
(NC-COC-001829) and FSC-STD-40-005 (NC-CW-001829). In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard.

Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)
Quality Management Systems Standard ISO 9001 
Environmental Management Systems Standard ISO 14001
Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Standard OHSAS 18001

(1) (2)

WELCOME TO
A BRIGHTER WORLD

UHD FORMULA ----

JU
NE

 20
20

Whiteness CIE

Opacity %

Moisture %

Bendtsen Roughness ml/min 

�ickness µm

Bulk µm/g/m2

Certified

Awarded by

ISO 11475

ISO 2471

ISO 287

ISO 879/2

ISO 534

-

FSC™ (1)

Eco-label (2)

169

96

4,0

120

115

1,28

90 g.m-2

169

95

4,0

120

110

1,38

80 g.m-2

169

93

4,0

220

103

1,37

75 g.m-2

169

97

4,0

100

120

1,20

100 g.m-2

169

98

4,0

80

135

1,13

120 g.m-2

169

≥100

5,4

230

304

1,22

250 g.m-2

169

≥99

5,4

150

190

1,19

160 g.m-2

169

≥98

5,4

150

160

1,19

135 g.m-2

169

≥98
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330

1,10

300 g.m-2
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All our products, with the exception of A4/A3 papers above 160g.m-2, have been awarded the EU Ecolabel.


